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Palmares /naiviaue/

150 Pistolet 10 métres Ecoles de Tir Poussins gargons

Place

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Nom / Prénom

BUTTY Erwan

CUSSIGH Laurent

AH YOU Adrien

BERNY Tom

BOSCHETTI Charles

NAGUIB Marc

BENCARDINO Brandon

SETZE Paul-Emile

PANNETIER Tom

PARRAS Loris

GOULAY Louis-Andre

WEREY Thomas

VIOT Maxime

SABATIER Steven

KHELILI Thomas

MERLIN Colin

MICHELI Sebastien

FRANCOIS Martial

BAILON Antonin

GOUIRAND Quentin

SOUDAN Pierre

GUILLOU Yann

POT Julien

GUIGOU Loic

ANTIGNY Charles

Association / Ligue

S.TASA.
PROVENCE

C.TSB.LV.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

AS.TAR.
REUNION

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

S.T. MELSHEIM
ALSACE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. VERRINES
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T.S. CRETEIL
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T.P.N. REUNION
REUNION

S.T. GUNSBACH
ALSACE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

T.S.A. Ponote
AUVERGNE

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
PROVENCE

S.T. BRIVISTE
LIMOUSIN

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
PROVENCE

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
CENTRE

C.TSB.LV.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
PROVENCE

TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE
NORMANDIE

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

C.T. MONTGERON
ILE DE FRANCE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
CENTRE

91

88

91

92

90

90

88

81

88

85

87

85

81

87

88

91

79

79

85

86

82

78

75

82

82

Séries

89

97

88

90

87

83

92

89

86

91

81

89

87

85

89

79

85

89

83

82

84

78

87

82

86

93

88

92

87

88

90

83

92

88

86

91

84

89

85

79

85

90

85

84

84

84

91

85

83

79

Total
273

273

271

269

265

263

263

262

262

262

259

258

257

257

256

255

254

253

252

252

250

247

247

247

247
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Palmares /naiviaue/

150 Pistolet 10 métres Ecoles de Tir Poussins gargons

Place

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

ET

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Nom / Prénom

TASSEL Hugo
PILLIET Julien
MAITRET Tom
LEBORGNE Allan
GEHIN Théo
MOINDROT Hugo
FUHRMANN Aurélien
FORSANS Kylian
OUVRARD Alex
JAMOIS Charles
PERREY Romain
LISSARDY Pierre
SENEQUIER Andoni
MEYNARD Noe
DUMONT Jean
CHENAL Mathieu
GRAEBLING Corentin
WALKER Cillian
SARRES Clément
MARCHISIO Nicolas
FRAISSINET Noé
THULAU Adrien
GRIVOT Florian
GHERSIN Kévin

PAGHENT Clément

Association / Ligue

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

TIR SPORTING CLUB
CHAMPAGNE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
CENTRE

S.T. REMIREMONT
LORRAINE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

C.T.S. CRETEIL
ILE DE FRANCE

TIR SPORTIF CHOLET
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ST GD COMBE CHATELEU
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

S.T. VENAREY LAUMES
BOURGOGNE

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

E.S. THAONNAISE
LORRAINE

U.T. VILLENEUVE ASCQ
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

club Tir ST AUBIN/MER
NORMANDIE

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
PROVENCE

LES TIREURS DOUAISIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.L. ARSENAL
LYONNAIS

T.S. DE LA RADE
BRETAGNE

AL CENTRE WATTRELOS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

81

88

88

74

81

78

80

75

89

79

77

82

73

75

76

77

78

83

74

79

81

78

71

82

68

Séries

86

82

72

84

83

78

80

85

76

77

81

80

80

80

81

76

82

80

79

76

76

78

73

70

81

79

75

82

83

77

84

80

79

74

81

79

75

82

79

77

80

73

70

79

77

74

74

85

77

77

Total
246

245

242

241

241

240

240

239

239

237

237

237

235

234

234

233

233

233

232

232

231

230

229

229

226
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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue

50 BEAUSSART Guillaume C.T.S. FRASNOY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

51 GRUMEAU Arnaud S.TH.RH.
NORMANDIE

52 LOURADOUR Arthur CIBLE FRANCONVIL.

ILE DE FRANCE

53 DUREUX Aurélien CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

54 GOLLENTZ Matthieu S.T. WUENHEIM
ALSACE

55 AIOUACHE Bilel C.T.S. CRETEIL
ILE DE FRANCE

56 COLIN Rémi S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

57 ROUBAUD Tristan A.S.P.T.T. MARSEILLE
PROVENCE

58 SEIGNON Victor A.L. ARSENAL
LYONNAIS

59 FAVIER Corentin A.S.T.NEUVILLOISE
POITOU-CHARENTES

60 GILLOT Lambert AVENIR LAILLY EN VAL

CENTRE

-- Fin --

72

72

64

78

69

74

65

71

65

64

66

Séries

76

74

79

78

68

66

70

64

60

71

54

77

78

78

65

78

75

73

63

70

60

67

Total
225

224

221

221

215

215

208

198

195

195

187



